
The everyday way to make 
an impact every day
Join us in raising money for our organization simply by using gift cards 
where you’re already shopping. It’s easy, rewarding, and fits perfectly 
into your busy life.

$1,000

Scrip is different because 
we aren’t selling stuff that 
people don’t want or need and 
we’re not spending any extra 
money.

Shop and earn with over 750 top brands

How it works

Start earning today

Buy physical gift cards, eGift cards, and reloadable gift cards at face value 
on ShopWithScrip.com or the mobile website, MyScripWallet.com.

See all available brands at ShopWithScrip.com

Easily pay online and earn a rebate between 2% and 16% that immediately 
goes toward funding for our organization.

1. Go to ShopWithScrip.com and select Join a Program.

2. Enter our organization’s enrollment code:  

3. Link your bank account to enroll in online payments and place your first order. 

Have a question? Contact our coordinator at: ________________________________  

Use your gift cards for your everyday shopping.

A family can 
earn over

per year

• Gas
• Grocery
• Clothing
• Dining

• Entertainment
• Home Improvement
• Travel
• Retail

Nicole, Byesville, OH
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How Much Can I Raise Per Year?
Spending
Per Month

$600

Dining Out

Rebates
Per Year

$345

$100

Average 

 5%

3 %

8 %

Gas

Grocery

Fast Food

Clothing & Accessories

Home Improvement

Online Shopping

Movies/Books/Gadgets

TOTAL

8 %

8 %

4 %

10 %

5 %

$120

$160

$130

$85

$60

$360

$124

$96

$115

$153

$62

$102

$36

$1,600 $1048

$20,960

$52,400

$104,800

20 Families

50 Families

100 Families

Rebate 
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