

# The everyday way to make an impact every day

Join us in raising money for our organization simply by using gift cards where you're already shopping. It's easy, rewarding, and fits perfectly into your busy life.

A family can earn over \$1,000 per year

## Shop and earn with over 750 top brands

- Gas
- Grocery
- Clothing
- Dining









See all available brands at ShopWithScrip.com



Travel

Retail



Entertainment

Home Improvement

Scrip is different because we aren't selling stuff that people don't want or need and we're not spending any extra money.

Nicole, Byesville, OH

#### How it works



Buy physical gift cards, eGift cards, and reloadable gift cards at face value on ShopWithScrip.com or the mobile website, MyScripWallet.com.



Easily pay online and earn a rebate between 2% and 16% that immediately goes toward funding for our organization.



Use your gift cards for your everyday shopping.

## Start earning today

1. Go to	ShopWi	thScrip.com	and sel	lect <b>Joi</b>	n a l	Program.

2. Enter our organization's enrollment code:

3. Link your bank account to enroll in online payments and place your first order.

Have a question? Contact our coordinator at:

# Forget Selling! Start Shopping!



Scrip makes fundraising a breeze. You won't have to worry about selling a thing!

To fundraise with scrip, all you have to do is continue making your everyday purchases. Instead of paying with cash, credit, or check, you purchase gift cards to your favorite retailers. These gift cards carry a rebate that goes towards our non-profit organization. The rebates can add up quickly. Take a look to see how much you can raise per year just by shopping:

How Much Can I Raise Per Year?						
	Average Rebate	Spending Per Month	Rebates Per Year			
Grocery	5%	\$600	\$360			
Gas	3 %	\$345	\$124			
Dining Out	8 %	\$100	\$96			
Fast Food	8 %	\$120	\$115			
Clothing & Accessories	8 %	\$160	\$153			
Home Improvement	4 %	\$130	\$62			
Online Shopping	10 %	\$85	\$102			
Movies/Books/Gadgets	5 %	\$60	\$36			
TOTAL		\$1,600	\$1048			
20 Families			\$20,960			
50 Families			\$52,400			
100 Families			\$104,800			

